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         Copyright (C) 2004-2018 by Charlie Horse Ranch Timing Systems          
                Producer: 2290 Beth Penland, Show Date: 04/27/24                
                             Contact: 724-988-9238                              
                   Location: Penland Arena LLC, Stoneboro, PA                   
                       IBRA Payback Jackpot in Open Poles                    
                                                                                
                   Race Sponsored by: JB Mobile Health                       
                                                                                
Paying to  3 placings, Jackpot Total = $     0.00, Rider count = 30          
                                                                                
     1D Time = 21.454, Placings =  3, Pool = $    0.00                       
     2D Time = 21.954, Placings =  1, Pool = $    0.00                       
     3D Time = 22.454, Placings = 12, Pool = $    0.00                       
                     Not Placed = 14                                         
                                                                                
                               1D Placings                                   
   1st 21.454                 MIKE HULSINGER on QUICK AND SMOOTH RAY (WAYLON 
   2nd 21.815                 ALIVIA SHETLER on KISS THIS PANAMA SWAG        
   3rd 21.817                 MERCEDES FERTIG on TWICE CHARMED               
                                                                                
                               2D Placings                                   
   1st 22.302                 MAKENNA LEE on MONTANO MERADA                  
                                                                                
                               3D Placings                                   
   1st 22.580                 NOMI MILMASTER on FROSTED SAINT (DAKOTA)       
   2nd 22.740                 ADRIANNA KEESLER on DIESEL                     
   3rd 22.753                 ISABEL DELARME on JUSTAFIREN ZIP N LEO         
   4th 23.120                 MARISSA HASTINGS on INDY                       
   5th 23.124                 HARLEY GEER on REBEL                           
   6th 23.191                 REESE KINNEY on KATE ON FIRE                   
   7th 23.610                 CLAIRE EDWARDS on DINKY                        
   8th 24.646                 BERLIN MILLER on MICKEY                        
   9th 25.221                 ADELYN BRENNEL on ZIPS FROSTED DEE             
  10th 29.228                 JAYLA MOORE on MEDUSA                          
  11th 31.505                 BROOKE ELL on WHISKEY                          
  12th 37.209                 IZZY MCCULLOUGH on SNOWFLAKE                   
N/T    418.719                ALYSSA GLOTZ on HESA A GREAT FIDDLER           
N/T    420.312                SCARLETT CHERRY on SHF SMOOTH MOVIN KISS       
N/T    421.919                OLIVIA WALKER on STRAWBERRY                    
N/T    422.130                MARLEE GILSON on ANGELS TRICKY GIRL            
N/T    423.133                MIKE HULSINGER on HZ SLICKNTRAFFIC             
N/T    424.662                CARLEY EDWARDS on HORSE                        
N/T    424.692                ERICA LUNDEEN on DJB FROSTY FAME               
N/T    425.291                AMANDA ERRETT on SOXS DELICIOUS CHIP           
N/T    426.649                TRENTON MOSIER on BBS ALL IN                   
N/T    427.669                ALYSSA GLOTA on TIGER WARRIOR                  
N/T    428.320                DEEDEE IHNAT on JACKSON                        
N/T    429.753                SUZANNE BOUDET on MAVERICK                     
N/T    430.174                JAXSON MATUSKY on HOBBY SHOOTIN STARS          
N/T    435.699                NEVAEH GUSEMAN on CAT GOT A COWBOY             
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                 ACBRA IBRA Payback Jackpot in Open 4D Barrels               
                                                                                
               Race Sponsored by: On The Road w/Dawn & Clea                  
                                                                                
Paying to  6 placings, Jackpot Total = $     0.00, Rider count = 135         
                                                                                
     1D Time = 15.618, Placings = 12, Pool = $    0.00                       
     2D Time = 16.118, Placings = 18, Pool = $    0.00                       
     3D Time = 16.618, Placings = 33, Pool = $    0.00                       
     4D Time = 17.618, Placings = 26, Pool = $    0.00                       
                     Not Placed = 46                                         
                                                                                
                               1D Placings                                   
   1st 15.618                 JACK ADLEMAN on DISCO TITUS                    
   2nd 15.728                 MARGARET RUSMISEL on HZ                        
   3rd 15.766                 KYLIE MOORE on IMABITOFAFIXERUPPER             
   4th 15.853                 EMMA SANTOM on JU KISS MY YETI                 
   5th 15.934                 AVA CAMPANO on FULLA BULLY GUY                 
   6th 15.968                 MARLY EWING on EASY GOING LEADER               
   7th 16.034                 MACKENZIE MILLER on AGGIES KISS FROM HEAVEN    
   8th 16.053                 MARLEE WOOD on BELLAS A FRENCHMAN (BETTY)      
   9th 16.064                 AUDREY PARSONS on ONE STAR FOR PAIGE           
  10th 16.087                 ALYSSA SCHNEIDER on FLITOLICIOUS               
  11th 16.095                 MICHELLE DIDAS on G HITITOUTOFTHEPARK          
  12th 16.108                 LAUREN SOFI on DOCS LILLY STREAK               
                                                                                
                               2D Placings                                   
   1st 16.128                 MIKE HULSINGER on QUICK AND SMOOTH RAY (WAYLON 
   2nd 16.163                 LAINIE DAVIS on HIGH ON HOLLYWOOD              
   3rd 16.189                 LAINIE DAVIS on FASTMOONFLING                  
   4th 16.207                 SCARLETT CHERRY on SHF SMOOTH MOVIN KISS       
   5th 16.208                 LACI REDFOOT on GONNA BE MIGHTY                
   6th 16.211                 KELLY JO STEIN on CIGARS AT SIX                
   7th 16.224                 ELIZABETH DILLION on INDY ANNY                 
   8th 16.241                 JAYDE RUMMELL on SLICKS PLATINUM DESIGN        
   9th 16.298                 KYLIE MOORE on ROMANCIN MONEY                  
  10th 16.318                 MIKE HULSINGER on JONES IS ON FIRE             
  11th 16.351                 JILLIAN BALDWIN on JAX RUNNIN WILD             
  12th 16.433                 JESSICA PRICE on FAST PRIZE PRESSURE           
  13th 16.460                 REAGEN MULLEN on J.R.                          
  14th 16.492                 TOMI FULMER on HAZOOMAMATADA                   
  15th 16.494                 MICHELLE DIDAS on SPERO                        
  16th 16.571                 TRACY MCGUIRE on BDR MISS CREAMWOOD (BUTTER)   
  17th 16.602                 MARY ADAMS on COOPER                           
  18th 16.615                 ADRIANNA KEESLER on DIESEL                     
                                                                                
                               3D Placings                                   
   1st 16.641                 PATTY MILLER on DOC                            
   2nd 16.690                 MAKENNA LEE on MONTANO MERADA                  
   3rd 16.705                 JAXSON MATUSKY on HOBBY SHOOTIN STARS          
   4th 16.782                 NICOLE CARNES on BS HURICANE FAME              
   5th 16.822                 MARISSA HASTINGS on GOGH EASY ON THE EGO       
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                 ACBRA IBRA Payback Jackpot in Open 4D Barrels               
                                                                                
               Race Sponsored by: On The Road w/Dawn & Clea                  
                                                                                
   6th 16.828                 GRACE STEIGERWALD on WHISKEYTASTIC             
   7th 16.856                 SHANA GROW on SHOT OF LONEWOOD                 
   8th 16.881                 BROOKE STEINMAN on EASY RIP CHARGE             
   9th 16.883                 STEPHANIE DICKEY on PILOTS STREAKING FANCY     
  10th 16.933                 JAMISON COLGAN on SMOKE                        
  11th 16.958                 REESE KINNEY on KATE ON FIRE                   
  12th 16.977                 MIKE HULSINGER on HZ SLICKNTRAFFIC             
  13th 16.978                 ALIVIA SHETLER on KISS THIS PANAMA SWAG        
  14th 17.024                 PAM ISAMAN on TOBYMAC                          
  15th 17.098                 ISABEL DELARME on JUSTAFIREN ZIP N LEO         
  16th 17.114                 HALEY SUTTON on FRENCHIE                       
  17th 17.118                 CARLEY EDWARDS on HORSE                        
  18th 17.170                 TRACEY WOODS on PISTOLPACKINKAT                
  19th 17.188                 AMANDA SZERSZEN on JM BAY ROSE                 
  20th 17.208                 TERRI WILLEY on FLICK N FRENCHMAN              
  21st 17.241                 JAMISON COLGAN on THIS DIAMONDS FANCY          
  22nd 17.269                 CARLEY GREENAWALT on RUN N TOPLESS             
  23rd 17.282                 TRENTON MOSIER on BBS ALL IN                   
  24th 17.307                 CLAIRE EDWARDS on DINKY                        
  25th 17.320                 NOMI MILMASTER on FROSTED SAINT (DAKOTA)       
  26th 17.330                 NEVAEH GUSEMAN on CAT GOT A COWBOY             
  27th 17.331                 JEANIE BOWEROCK on HORSE                       
  28th 17.358                 PATTY MILLER on RANGER                         
  29th 17.375                 ALLY CLAYMAN on BREWS FAMILY JEWELS            
  30th 17.378                 SIERRA DAVIS on MISTER                         
  31st 17.409                 TRENTON MOSIER on YOU BET YOUR ZIP             
  32nd 17.411                 SHARLA BUSSER on LUKE                          
  33rd 17.460                 KAHLA WOOD on ROCIN ROLL ROBBIN                
                                                                                
                               4D Placings                                   
   1st 17.723                 HANNAH FLAMINI on BECKY RED JET                
   2nd 17.746                 MARKLYN BROWN on HOBBYSROCKINSUNRISE           
   3rd 17.773                 ISABELLA MCNELIS on PEYTON PATCHWORK           
   4th 17.839                 LAUREN HEFFERN on FIRE AT THE DISCO (MAE)      
   5th 17.903                 PAM ISAMAN on DYNAMITES DIVA                   
   6th 17.961                 TOOTIE KRIEBEL on SMART JULIE BUG              
   7th 17.974                 AMANDA ERRETT on SOXS DELICIOUS CHIP           
   8th 18.146                 TAYLOR STEINMAN on DOCS GROUND RAMBO           
   9th 18.272                 BRENDA MOONEY on GET TWISTED AT ABAR (LILY)    
  10th 18.307                 BARB SWANSON on SA PHANTOM PHOENIX             
  11th 18.332                 CARLY FETCHO on WILD AND RADICAL               
  12th 18.625                 JAYLA MOORE on MEDUSA                          
  13th 18.720                 KATIE BAKER on JUDD                            
  14th 19.758                 MIKAELA SWANSON on SA NEX DASA RAZADYNE        
  15th 19.816                 SUZANNE BOUDET on MAVERICK                     
  16th 19.940                 MAKENNA TINSMAN on DUNINHIGHCALIBER            
  17th 20.015                 BERLIN MILLER on MICKEY                        
  18th 20.303                 EMMAH SEROCK on ACE                            
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                 ACBRA IBRA Payback Jackpot in Open 4D Barrels               
                                                                                
               Race Sponsored by: On The Road w/Dawn & Clea                  
                                                                                
  19th 20.529                 DEEDEE IHNAT on JACKSON                        
  20th 20.545                 BROOKE ELL on WHISKEY                          
  21st 20.853                 IZZY MCCULLOUGH on SNOWFLAKE                   
  22nd 21.117                 LAURA KATINSKY on DLW HONEY DASH               
  23rd 21.154                 SHIRLEY BLAUSER on HOPES RARE ANGEL            
  24th 21.651                 KASEY KOSTRABA on JET MOUTANFRANNY             
  25th 23.267                 AMANDA ERRETT on BULLY BAYOU A DRINK           
  26th 25.135                 KYLEY WEAVER on SP BERRY THAT GATOR            
N/T    400.000                SARAH BUJANOWSKI on IMA BULLIE TOO             
N/T    405.238                LAIKEN WOOD on SPECIAL PERKS ALIVE (RAVEN)     
N/T    415.558                KENDALL KIRKPATRICK on CABIN IN A COLD SNAP    
N/T    415.973                ALYSSA SCHNEIDER on SPEED TICKETS BUG ME       
N/T    415.999                MELISSA KELLY on JR SPECIAL MONICA             
N/T    416.089                SYDNEY KIRKPATRICK on LOTTA LATE NIGHTS        
N/T    416.237                JOHNNA MITCHELL on MEMORIES N MONEY (CHASE)    
N/T    416.298                LAURA LEE THOMAS on VSB BEETLE BUGGIN (RINGO)  
N/T    416.327                ANITA HONIGMAN on JJ BROKE NO MO               
N/T    416.334                KRISTIN PACANSKY on BAUSOND UP                 
N/T    416.387                AJ RANDOLPH on DOCS FLEETING BID               
N/T    416.395                MIKAYLA DIETRICH on AMERICAN PROM              
N/T    416.426                LAINIE DAVIS on BF DADDYS EASY CHICK           
N/T    416.435                DENNY MONTANTI on TEE EPIC ONEDER              
N/T    416.462                MARLEE GILSON on ANGELS TRICKY GIRL            
N/T    416.570                KRICHEL CLARK on RHEEBA DESIGNATED DR          
N/T    416.617                OLIVIA WALKER on MARTINIS HAILY WRAPN3         
N/T    416.622                AMBER BRINKER on FIREWATERLOVEPOTION (WAYLON)  
N/T    416.665                AMANDA MCNANY on TWERPS LITTLE BUG             
N/T    416.712                KELLY MONTANTI on TEE BARS SAN DIGGER          
N/T    416.880                CHEYENNE HONIGMAN on JJGIRLSGOTFROST           
N/T    416.975                JACK ADELMAN on RUNNING WHISKEY RIVER          
N/T    417.037                CARLEY GREENAWALT on SO NATURAL EFFORT         
N/T    417.041                ANITA HONIGMAN on JJ LONEWOODLUKE              
N/T    417.079                JACKIE HARRIS on JJ YOU BET IM FROST           
N/T    417.209                ALISON BALSIGER on DUN LIKE IT TWISTED "HOLLYW 
N/T    417.297                MAKENNA TINSMAN on MARGIESHOTMESS              
N/T    417.406                ALYSSA GLOTZ on HESA A GREAT FIDDLER           
N/T    417.516                ALLY CLAYMAN on BOLTSANDNUTS                   
N/T    417.516                LINDSAY FOY on HEY JUNE                        
N/T    417.718                PATTY MILLER on WATCHER FORA PAYCHECK          
N/T    417.860                HARLEY GEER on REBEL                           
N/T    418.127                KAYLAN MORRELL on TALL HAMMER                  
N/T    418.559                ABRYANA BUSSER on LOLA                         
N/T    418.818                SARAH BUJANOWSKI on CANT STOP MY SHINE         
N/T    419.581                ASHLEY MILBURN on TEEZE                        
N/T    419.701                ELLIANA MONTANTI on KODI                       
N/T    419.747                LIZZY DILLON on BORDEAUX LEGACY                
N/T    419.848                ABBY HAMILTON on KC FROSTED BREEZE             
N/T    421.231                SAVANNA ISENBERG on STINSATIONAL               
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                 ACBRA IBRA Payback Jackpot in Open 4D Barrels               
                                                                                
               Race Sponsored by: On The Road w/Dawn & Clea                  
                                                                                
N/T    422.200                GARTH ECKENRODE on THIS PAY DAY SMOKES         
N/T    422.784                EMILY SWANSON on ONE FAMOUS UNICORN            
N/T    423.089                ERICA LUNDEEN on DJB FROSTY FAME               
N/T    427.834                LAURA LEE THOMAS on THREE QUICK BUGS (FANCY BU 
N/T    428.531                MERCEDES FERTIG on TWICE CHARMED               
N/T    433.586                MARGARET RUSMISEL on HORSE                     
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             IBRA Payback Jackpot in Pee Wee Barrels Age 10 & Under          
                                                                                
               Race Sponsored by: Mercer County State Bank                   
                                                                                
Paying to  2 placings, Jackpot Total = $     0.00, Rider count = 17          
                                                                                
     1D Time = 16.586, Placings =  6, Pool = $    0.00                       
     2D Time = 20.586, Placings =  5, Pool = $    0.00                       
                     Not Placed = 6                                          
                                                                                
                               1D Placings                                   
   1st 16.586                 GRACE STEIGERWALD on WHISKEYTASTIC             
   2nd 16.944                 PIPER TYLER on SASSY GIRL                      
   3rd 17.003                 AUDREY PARSONS on ONE STAR FOR PAIGE           
   4th 17.594                 NOMI MILMASTER on FROSTED SAINT (DAKOTA)       
   5th 19.497                 PAISLEY WALKER on SHIMMER                      
   6th 20.428                 JOHNAE SKIBA on ACE                            
                                                                                
                               2D Placings                                   
   1st 21.348                 MOLLIE STEIGERWALD on HORSE                    
   2nd 24.097                 ELENA PARSONS on PENNY POOPER                  
   3rd 24.166                 AUDREY PARSONS on PENNY POOPER                 
   4th 44.585                 BUSSER ARIELLA on MAC                          
   5th 69.456                 WESTEN TYLER on STAR                           
N/T    408.995                ADELYN BRENNEL on ZIPS FROSTED DEE             
N/T    420.870                MACYN BALSIGER on NHF FLAIR FOR FAME           
N/T    420.965                LEXIE DAVIS on T REX                           
N/T    421.608                TAYLOR KELLY on PEYTON PATCHWORK               
N/T    423.657                BRISTOL MORRELL on HARLEY                      
N/T    424.530                ELENA PARSONS on DIXIE                         
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                   IBRA Payback Jackpot in Senior Age 50 Plus                
                                                                                
                     Race Sponsored by: Penland Farms                        
                                                                                
Paying to  1 placings, Jackpot Total = $     0.00, Rider count = 7           
                                                                                
     1D Time = 16.318, Placings =  2, Pool = $    0.00                       
     2D Time = 17.318, Placings =  1, Pool = $    0.00                       
     3D Time = 18.318, Placings =  0, Pool = $    0.00                       
                     Not Placed = 4                                          
                                                                                
                               1D Placings                                   
   1st 16.318                 MIKE HULSINGER on JONES IS ON FIRE             
   2nd 16.856                 SHANA GROW on SHOT OF LONEWOOD                 
                                                                                
                               2D Placings                                   
   1st 17.331                 JEANIE BOWEROCK on HORSE                       
                                                                                
                               3D Placings                                   
N/T    416.327                ANITA HONIGMAN on JJ BROKE NO MO               
N/T    416.435                DENNY MONTANTI on TEE EPIC ONEDER              
N/T    417.041                ANITA HONIGMAN on JJ LONEWOODLUKE              
N/T    422.200                GARTH ECKENRODE on THIS PAY DAY SMOKES         
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                   IBRA Payback Jackpot in Masters Age 40 Plus               
                                                                                
                     Race Sponsored by: Penland Farms                        
                                                                                
Paying to  2 placings, Jackpot Total = $     0.00, Rider count = 22          
                                                                                
     1D Time = 16.641, Placings =  6, Pool = $    0.00                       
     2D Time = 17.641, Placings =  2, Pool = $    0.00                       
     3D Time = 18.641, Placings =  4, Pool = $    0.00                       
                     Not Placed = 10                                         
                                                                                
                               1D Placings                                   
   1st 16.641                 PATTY MILLER on DOC                            
   2nd 17.024                 PAM ISAMAN on TOBYMAC                          
   3rd 17.170                 TRACEY WOODS on PISTOLPACKINKAT                
   4th 17.208                 TERRI WILLEY on FLICK N FRENCHMAN              
   5th 17.358                 PATTY MILLER on RANGER                         
   6th 17.411                 SHARLA BUSSER on LUKE                          
                                                                                
                               2D Placings                                   
   1st 17.903                 PAM ISAMAN on DYNAMITES DIVA                   
   2nd 17.961                 TOOTIE KRIEBEL on SMART JULIE BUG              
                                                                                
                               3D Placings                                   
   1st 19.609                 TOOTIE KRIEBEL on PACKIN N COOLER              
   2nd 19.816                 SUZANNE BOUDET on MAVERICK                     
   3rd 21.117                 LAURA KATINSKY on DLW HONEY DASH               
   4th 21.154                 SHIRLEY BLAUSER on HOPES RARE ANGEL            
N/T    415.999                MELISSA KELLY on JR SPECIAL MONICA             
N/T    416.237                JOHNNA MITCHELL on MEMORIES N MONEY (CHASE)    
N/T    416.298                LAURA LEE THOMAS on VSB BEETLE BUGGIN (RINGO)  
N/T    416.327                ANITA HONIGMAN on JJ BROKE NO MO               
N/T    416.435                DENNY MONTANTI on TEE EPIC ONEDER              
N/T    416.712                KELLY MONTANTI on TEE BARS SAN DIGGER          
N/T    417.041                ANITA HONIGMAN on JJ LONEWOODLUKE              
N/T    417.079                JACKIE HARRIS on JJ YOU BET IM FROST           
N/T    417.718                PATTY MILLER on WATCHER FORA PAYCHECK          
N/T    427.834                LAURA LEE THOMAS on THREE QUICK BUGS (FANCY BU 
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                     IBRA Payback Jackpot in Adult Age 19-39                 
                                                                                
                     Race Sponsored by: Penland Farms                        
                                                                                
Paying to  3 placings, Jackpot Total = $     0.00, Rider count = 45          
                                                                                
     1D Time = 15.618, Placings = 15, Pool = $    0.00                       
     2D Time = 16.618, Placings =  6, Pool = $    0.00                       
     3D Time = 17.618, Placings = 10, Pool = $    0.00                       
                     Not Placed = 14                                         
                                                                                
                               1D Placings                                   
   1st 15.618                 JACK ADLEMAN on DISCO TITUS                    
   2nd 15.728                 MARGARET RUSMISEL on HZ                        
   3rd 15.766                 KYLIE MOORE on IMABITOFAFIXERUPPER             
   4th 15.853                 EMMA SANTOM on JU KISS MY YETI                 
   5th 15.934                 AVA CAMPANO on FULLA BULLY GUY                 
   6th 15.968                 MARLY EWING on EASY GOING LEADER               
   7th 16.034                 MACKENZIE MILLER on AGGIES KISS FROM HEAVEN    
   8th 16.087                 ALYSSA SCHNEIDER on FLITOLICIOUS               
   9th 16.095                 MICHELLE DIDAS on G HITITOUTOFTHEPARK          
  10th 16.207                 SCARLETT CHERRY on SHF SMOOTH MOVIN KISS       
  11th 16.211                 KELLY JO STEIN on CIGARS AT SIX                
  12th 16.241                 JAYDE RUMMELL on SLICKS PLATINUM DESIGN        
  13th 16.298                 KYLIE MOORE on ROMANCIN MONEY                  
  14th 16.492                 TOMI FULMER on HAZOOMAMATADA                   
  15th 16.494                 MICHELLE DIDAS on SPERO                        
                                                                                
                               2D Placings                                   
   1st 16.782                 NICOLE CARNES on BS HURICANE FAME              
   2nd 16.955                 ISABEL DELARME on JUSTAFIREN ZIP N LEO         
   3rd 17.101                 MARISSA HASTINGS on GOGH EASY ON THE EGO       
   4th 17.188                 AMANDA SZERSZEN on JM BAY ROSE                 
   5th 17.269                 CARLEY GREENAWALT on RUN N TOPLESS             
   6th 17.375                 ALLY CLAYMAN on BREWS FAMILY JEWELS            
                                                                                
                               3D Placings                                   
   1st 17.746                 MARKLYN BROWN on HOBBYSROCKINSUNRISE           
   2nd 17.773                 ISABELLA MCNELIS on PEYTON PATCHWORK           
   3rd 17.956                 KAYLAN MORRELL on TALL HAMMER                  
   4th 17.974                 AMANDA ERRETT on SOXS DELICIOUS CHIP           
   5th 18.332                 CARLY FETCHO on WILD AND RADICAL               
   6th 18.720                 KATIE BAKER on JUDD                            
   7th 19.728                 BROOKE ELL on WHISKEY                          
   8th 21.651                 KASEY KOSTRABA on JET MOUTANFRANNY             
   9th 22.299                 KYLEY WEAVER on SP BERRY THAT GATOR            
  10th 23.267                 AMANDA ERRETT on BULLY BAYOU A DRINK           
N/T    400.000                HALEY SUTTON on FRENCHIE                       
N/T    416.334                KRISTIN PACANSKY on BAUSOND UP                 
N/T    416.387                AJ RANDOLPH on DOCS FLEETING BID               
N/T    416.665                AMANDA MCNANY on TWERPS LITTLE BUG             
N/T    416.880                CHEYENNE HONIGMAN on JJGIRLSGOTFROST           
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                     IBRA Payback Jackpot in Adult Age 19-39                 
                                                                                
                     Race Sponsored by: Penland Farms                        
                                                                                
N/T    416.975                JACK ADELMAN on RUNNING WHISKEY RIVER          
N/T    417.037                CARLEY GREENAWALT on SO NATURAL EFFORT         
N/T    417.484                KAHLA WOOD on ROCIN ROLL ROBBIN                
N/T    417.516                ALLY CLAYMAN on BOLTSANDNUTS                   
N/T    417.654                SHANNON STEIGERWALD on IM COOL REWARD          
N/T    418.166                HANNAH FLAMINI on BECKY RED JET                
N/T    419.848                ABBY HAMILTON on KC FROSTED BREEZE             
N/T    428.531                MERCEDES FERTIG on TWICE CHARMED               
N/T    433.586                MARGARET RUSMISEL on HORSE                     
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                  IBRA Payback Jackpot in Youth Age 18 & Under               
                                                                                
               Race Sponsored by: Clapper Insurance Agency                   
                                                                                
Paying to  3 placings, Jackpot Total = $     0.00, Rider count = 50          
                                                                                
     1D Time = 16.064, Placings = 15, Pool = $    0.00                       
     2D Time = 17.064, Placings =  6, Pool = $    0.00                       
     3D Time = 18.064, Placings =  4, Pool = $    0.00                       
                     Not Placed = 25                                         
                                                                                
                               1D Placings                                   
   1st 16.064                 AUDREY PARSONS on ONE STAR FOR PAIGE           
   2nd 16.163                 LAINIE DAVIS on HIGH ON HOLLYWOOD              
   3rd 16.189                 LAINIE DAVIS on FASTMOONFLING                  
   4th 16.208                 LACI REDFOOT on GONNA BE MIGHTY                
   5th 16.224                 ELIZABETH DILLION on INDY ANNY                 
   6th 16.237                 ADRIANNA KEESLER on DIESEL                     
   7th 16.351                 JILLIAN BALDWIN on JAX RUNNIN WILD             
   8th 16.539                 MAKENNA LEE on MONTANO MERADA                  
   9th 16.705                 JAXSON MATUSKY on HOBBY SHOOTIN STARS          
  10th 16.780                 BROOKE STEINMAN on EASY RIP CHARGE             
  11th 16.828                 GRACE STEIGERWALD on WHISKEYTASTIC             
  12th 16.933                 JAMISON COLGAN on SMOKE                        
  13th 16.958                 REESE KINNEY on KATE ON FIRE                   
  14th 16.978                 ALIVIA SHETLER on KISS THIS PANAMA SWAG        
  15th 17.005                 TRENTON MOSIER on YOU BET YOUR ZIP             
                                                                                
                               2D Placings                                   
   1st 17.077                 TRENTON MOSIER on BBS ALL IN                   
   2nd 17.118                 CARLEY EDWARDS on HORSE                        
   3rd 17.241                 JAMISON COLGAN on THIS DIAMONDS FANCY          
   4th 17.307                 CLAIRE EDWARDS on DINKY                        
   5th 17.320                 NOMI MILMASTER on FROSTED SAINT (DAKOTA)       
   6th 17.330                 NEVAEH GUSEMAN on CAT GOT A COWBOY             
                                                                                
                               3D Placings                                   
   1st 18.625                 JAYLA MOORE on MEDUSA                          
   2nd 20.015                 BERLIN MILLER on MICKEY                        
   3rd 20.529                 DEEDEE IHNAT on JACKSON                        
   4th 20.853                 IZZY MCCULLOUGH on SNOWFLAKE                   
N/T    400.000                ALYSSA GLOTZ on HESA A GREAT FIDDLER           
N/T    409.812                LIZZY DILLON on BORDEAUX LEGACY                
N/T    412.938                EMMAH SEROCK on ACE                            
N/T    415.558                KENDALL KIRKPATRICK on CABIN IN A COLD SNAP    
N/T    416.006                MARLEE WOOD on BELLAS A FRENCHMAN (BETTY)      
N/T    416.089                SYDNEY KIRKPATRICK on LOTTA LATE NIGHTS        
N/T    416.275                REAGEN MULLEN on J.R.                          
N/T    416.395                MIKAYLA DIETRICH on AMERICAN PROM              
N/T    416.396                KRICHEL CLARK on RHEEBA DESIGNATED DR          
N/T    416.426                LAINIE DAVIS on BF DADDYS EASY CHICK           
N/T    416.837                MARY ADAMS on COOPER                           
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N/T    416.842                OLIVIA WALKER on STRAWBERRY                    
N/T    416.980                ALYSSA GLOTA on TIGER WARRIOR                  
N/T    417.169                LINDSAY FOY on HEY JUNE                        
N/T    417.181                SIERRA DAVIS on MISTER                         
N/T    417.273                LAIKEN WOOD on SPECIAL PERKS ALIVE (RAVEN)     
N/T    417.316                ERICA LUNDEEN on DJB FROSTY FAME               
N/T    417.711                LAUREN HEFFERN on FIRE AT THE DISCO (MAE)      
N/T    417.860                HARLEY GEER on REBEL                           
N/T    418.559                ABRYANA BUSSER on LOLA                         
N/T    419.067                TAYLOR STEINMAN on DOCS GROUND RAMBO           
N/T    419.581                ASHLEY MILBURN on TEEZE                        
N/T    419.701                ELLIANA MONTANTI on KODI                       
N/T    421.231                SAVANNA ISENBERG on STINSATIONAL               
N/T    437.507                HARPER MITCHELL on CHARLIE                     


